HARDWARE
HIGH BACK PRESSURE FOAM MAKER
Features
150 lb flanged inlet and outlet
Compatible with Solberg foam
concentrates for subsurface
injection
Engineered to operate with total

(3 - 21 bar) and produce foam expansion of 2.2 - 4.0:1 ratios.
All back pressure and inlet velocities are based on a normal 4:1 expansion.
Ordering Information
HIGH BACK PRESSURE FOAM MAKER
APPROXIMATE
SHIPPING WEIGHT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION lb kg
32170 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-100-20 32 14
32171 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-200-25 34 15
32172 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-300-30 36 16
32173 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-400-40 38 17
Dimensional Information
APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS Inches (Millimeters)
MODEL FLOW AT PRESSURE INLET OUTLET LENGTH
SFS-100-20 100 gpm at 150 psig (379 lpm at 10 bar) 2.0 (51) 2.0 (51) 15.69 (399)